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17T

2T

3T

4T

5T
6T
7T
8T

9T

"T

12T

13T

14T

863

867

459

464

338
360
168
181

565

555

472

469

312

321

245

249

654

658

O ADMA Elite
BBB Bourn Academy of Dance

F Ms. Bridget's School of Dance
AAA Caliber Dance Company

F | Ms. Bridget's School of Dance
H Shayna Kaye Dance Kraze

Y Soul Inspired Dance Complex
RR

Pro Dance Elite

RR ' Pro Dance Elite

T Just Off Broadway

All That Glitters Dance & Acro

EE
Company

BBB Bourn Academy of Dance

All That Glitters Dance & Acro

EE Company

BBB Bourn Academy of Dance

W | Dance Nation

RR ' Pro Dance Elite

On The Edge Performance

LL Center

RR ' Pro Dance Elite

Mini Lyrical Little Balloon
Mini Open It's My Party
Petite Open Get Ready
. Musical .
Petite Theater Be ltalian
Junior Jazz Emergency
Junior Hip Hop | Shady
Teen Contemporary = Falling Apart
Teen Contemporary  WICKED GAMES
Senior Contemporary | YOU LOST ME
Senior Contemporary = To Build a Home
Petite Open Material Girl
Petite Open Glam
Junior Open On the floor
Junior Lyrical Via Dolorosa
Teen Contemporary = The Dancer
Teen Contemporary SOMETHING IN THE ORANGE
Senior Contemporary = Trolls
Senior Contemporary ' I'M TIRED
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