



TITLE PAGEANT Start Time: 5:05 pm

1 T	863	О	ADMA Elite		Mini		Lyrical	Li	Little Balloon	
2 T	867	BBB	Bourn Academy of Dance	nce Mi		Open		It's My Party		
3 T	459	F	Ms. Bridget's School of Dance		Petite		Open	Get Ready		
4 T	464	AAA	Caliber Dance Company		Petite		Musical Theater		Be Italian	
5 T	338	F	Ms. Bridget's School of Dance	Junior			Jazz	azz Emergency		
6 T	360	Н	Shayna Kaye Dance Kraze		Junior		Hip Hop S		nady	
7 T	168	Υ	Soul Inspired Dance Complex	Te	een	С	Contemporary		Falling Apart	
8 T	181	RR	Pro Dance Elite	Te	een	Contemporar		у	WICKED GAMES	
9 T	565	RR	Pro Dance Elite	S	enior	С	Contemporar		YOU LOST ME	
10 T	555	Т	Just Off Broadway	s	enior	r Contem		ry	To Build a Home	
11 T	472	EE	All That Glitters Dance & Acro Company		Petite		Open		Material Girl	
12 T	469	BBB	Bourn Academy of Dance		Petite		Open		Glam	
13 T	312	EE	All That Glitters Dance & Acro Company		Junior		Open	Open On the floor		
14 T	321	BBB	Bourn Academy of Dance		Junior		Lyrical	\	/ia Dolorosa	
15 T	245	W	Dance Nation	Те	en	Contemporary		у	The Dancer	
16 T	249	RR	Pro Dance Elite	Te	en	Co	ontemporary		SOMETHING IN THE ORANGE	
17 T	654	LL	On The Edge Performance Center	S	enior (Contemporary		Trolls	
18 T	658	RR	Pro Dance Elite	S	enior	or Contempo		ry	I'M TIRED	